
  Spring 2018  

  Trip to Uganda 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Monday, April 23 Afternoon arrival in Entebbe (EBB), transfer to hotel. 

Tuesday, April 24 Mid-morning travel to Kampala Hospital. Tour of malaria and cancer programs  

with emphasis on Burkitt’s lymphoma. Early afternoon departure for Jinja’s Wild  

Waters Lodge on an island in the middle of the headwaters of the Victoria Nile. 

Wed, April 25    Morning meeting with Pilgrim Africa leaders. 

Thursday, April 26    Travel to Soroti. Dinner with Pilgrim staff and local Rotarians. 

Friday, April 27  Fieldwork. 

Saturday, April 28  Fieldwork. 

Sunday, April 29  Worship Service at Beacon of Hope School. Afternoon work project. 

Monday, April 30  Project summary discussion; depart for Murchison Falls & Paara Lodge. 

Tuesday, May 1  Morning game drive. After lunch, a boat trip to Falls and game viewing. 

Wednesday, May 2  Scheduled flight from Murchison to EBB. 

Thursday, May 3  Gorilla Trek, Depart UG or attend District Conference. 

Friday, May 4   Gorilla Trek or District Conference. 

Saturday, May 5  District Conference through lunch and then to Chimpanzee Sanctuary, Dinner Banquet 

completes conference. 

Sunday, May 6   Depart UG or begin Gorilla Trek. 

The tour begins with your arrival in Uganda or the afternoon of April 23. The tour ends on May 2 upon arrival at EBB. The 
tour organizer will help with conference registration or with arrangements for your gorilla trek. Final arrangements will 
be made after Jan 1 when a deposit will be due. The tour cost includes all meals, accommodations, domestic ground and 
air transportation and activities at Paara described herein. The tour is expected to cost $2,350 per person, based on 
double occupancy in all hotels and 10 participants in total. Participants staying in Soroti with Rotarian families can 
deduct $180 per person. 
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